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Name

David & Gwen Olsen

Patrick J Zakrzewski

Dan Kipp

Gregory Turcotte

Andrew & Nancy LaMontagna
Michael & Jessica Mangold
Jason Paul & Maribeth Whitfield
Bob & Karen Miller

David L Spiegelberg

Stephen Bryan

Albert Ferrari Jr

Michael Mack & Valarie Fiske
Brian Hull

John (Jack) Capozzoli

Daphne Benson

Michael & Kathleen Salyers
Quincy Pfenninger

Michael Calkins

Michele Pierce & Walid Bundar
Spencer & Mary Kroning
John Griggs

Pete Champney

Colleen Ryan Herrera
Benjamin Wasilewski
Anthony & Maureen Chiavola
Jill Burch

John Kaldem

Parker A. Steeves

John & Jeri Gubbins

Kathy McShane

Brian Cummings

Wyatt Tosi

Steven & Jaclyn Pacheco

Scott Kapolnek

Application Date

Owner Status

4/24/2019
5/30/2019
6/6/2019
7/11/2019
7/18/2019
9/19/2019
9/30/2019
10/16/2019
12/12/2019
3/9/2020
3/16/2020
5/26/2020
6/9/2020
6/10/2020
6/29/2020
7/20/2020
7/27/2020
8/10/2020
8/12/2020
9/8/2020
9/17/2020
3/15/2021
6/7/2021
6/28/2021
7/22/2021
9/20/2021
9/20/2021
3/21/2022
4/28/2022
5/26/2022
5/31/2022
6/16/2022
7/5/2022
7/11/2022

Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner

Property Owner

Property owners in the Town of Randall shall have precedence in the leasing
of boat slips and shore racks. Other persons may be allowed to lease a boat
slip or share rack if there are no Town of Randall property owners on the

respective Waiting List.
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41
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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Name

James Goettsch

Rick Sarbacker

Tim Gaffron

James J. Fahey

Mark Bosowski

John Bonogofsky

Mia R Mastrangeli

Rich Menely, Agent, Audrey Menely Trust
Leigh-Ann Feldmann

Nicole Kaminski

John & Katie Plummer

Patrick DeMoon lll, Agent, Patrick S DeMoon Il Revo
Jerzy Solowiej

Joseph & Roberta VIk

Irina Khetagurov

Christian Lynn Obertin Kneubuehl
Jeff Whitney

Jacob & Hayley Delury

Steven Suter

Donovan Downes

Ellen Maley

Anna & Michael Pluta

Ashley Gaa

Phillip Farmakis

Andrew & Kelly Weitzner

Eugene P Kelly

John Michael & Melissa M Dean
Donna Brendel

Matthew Rendino

Craig & Paula Besler

Property owners in the Town of Randall shall have precedence in the leasing

Application Date

Owner Status

8/4/2022
10/12/2022
11/3/2022
11/8/2022
6/13/2023
6/27/2023
12/7/2023
2/12/2024
3/11/2024
4/18/2024
5/1/2024
5/15/2024
5/16/2024
6/4/2024
6/21/2024
7/16/2024
7/22/2024
8/2/2024
8/13/2024
9/9/2024
9/11/2024
9/20/2024
1/2/2025
5/14/2025
5/23/2025

2/4/2019
9/17/2020
3/24/2022
5/11/2022
10/6/2022

Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner
Property Owner

Property Owner

Non-Owner
Non-Owner
Non-Owner
Non-Owner

Non-Owner

of boat slips and shore racks. Other persons may be allowed to lease a boat
slip or share rack if there are no Town of Randall property owners on the
respective Waiting List.
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