

Pier Wait List

<u>Position</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Application Date</u>	<u>Owner Status</u>
1 >	David & Gwen Olsen	4/24/2019	Property Owner
2 >	Patrick J Zakrzewski	5/30/2019	Property Owner
3 >	Dan Kipp	6/6/2019	Property Owner
4 >	Gregory Turcotte	7/11/2019	Property Owner
5 >	Andrew & Nancy LaMontagna	7/18/2019	Property Owner
6 >	Michael & Jessica Mangold	9/19/2019	Property Owner
7 >	Jason Paul & Maribeth Whitfield	9/30/2019	Property Owner
8 >	Bob & Karen Miller	10/16/2019	Property Owner
9 >	David L Spiegelberg	12/12/2019	Property Owner
10 >	Stephen Bryan	3/9/2020	Property Owner
11 >	Albert Ferrari Jr	3/16/2020	Property Owner
12 >	Michael Mack & Valarie Fiske	5/26/2020	Property Owner
13 >	Brian Hull	6/9/2020	Property Owner
14 >	John (Jack) Capozzoli	6/10/2020	Property Owner
15 >	Daphne Benson	6/29/2020	Property Owner
16 >	Michael & Kathleen Salyers	7/20/2020	Property Owner
17 >	Quincy Pfenninger	7/27/2020	Property Owner
18 >	Michael Calkins	8/10/2020	Property Owner
19 >	Michele Pierce & Walid Bundar	8/12/2020	Property Owner
20 >	Spencer & Mary Kroning	9/8/2020	Property Owner
21 >	John Griggs	9/17/2020	Property Owner
22 >	Pete Champney	3/15/2021	Property Owner
23 >	Colleen Ryan Herrera	6/7/2021	Property Owner
24 >	Benjamin Wasilewski	6/28/2021	Property Owner
25 >	Anthony & Maureen Chiavola	7/22/2021	Property Owner
26 >	Jill Burch	9/20/2021	Property Owner
27 >	John Kaldem	9/20/2021	Property Owner
28 >	Parker A. Steeves	3/21/2022	Property Owner
29 >	John & Jeri Gubbins	4/28/2022	Property Owner
30 >	Kathy McShane	5/26/2022	Property Owner
31 >	Brian Cummings	5/31/2022	Property Owner
32 >	Wyatt Tosi	6/16/2022	Property Owner
33 >	Steven & Jaclyn Pacheco	7/5/2022	Property Owner
34 >	Scott Kapolnek	7/11/2022	Property Owner

22-Feb-26

Property owners in the Town of Randall shall have precedence in the leasing of boat slips and shore racks. Other persons may be allowed to lease a boat slip or share rack if there are no Town of Randall property owners on the respective Waiting List.

Pier Wait List

Page 1 of 2

<u>Position</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Application Date</u>	<u>Owner Status</u>
35 >	James Goettsch	8/4/2022	Property Owner
36 >	Rick Sarbacker	10/12/2022	Property Owner
37 >	Tim Gaffron	11/3/2022	Property Owner
38 >	James J. Fahey	11/8/2022	Property Owner
39 >	Mark Bosowski	6/13/2023	Property Owner
40 >	John Bonogofsky	6/27/2023	Property Owner
41 >	Mia R Mastrangeli	12/7/2023	Property Owner
42 >	Rich Menely, Agent, Audrey Menely Trust	2/12/2024	Property Owner
43 >	Leigh-Ann Feldmann	3/11/2024	Property Owner
44 >	Nicole Kaminski	4/18/2024	Property Owner
45 >	John & Katie Plummer	5/1/2024	Property Owner
46 >	Patrick DeMoon III, Agent, Patrick S DeMoon III Revo	5/15/2024	Property Owner
47 >	Jerzy Solowiej	5/16/2024	Property Owner
48 >	Joseph & Roberta Vlk	6/4/2024	Property Owner
49 >	Irina Khetagurov	6/21/2024	Property Owner
50 >	Christian Lynn Obertin Kneubuehl	7/16/2024	Property Owner
51 >	Jeff Whitney	7/22/2024	Property Owner
52 >	Jacob & Hayley Delury	8/2/2024	Property Owner
53 >	Steven Suter	8/13/2024	Property Owner
54 >	Donovan Downes	9/9/2024	Property Owner
55 >	Ellen Maley	9/11/2024	Property Owner
56 >	Anna & Michael Pluta	9/20/2024	Property Owner
57 >	Ashley Gaa	1/2/2025	Property Owner
58 >	Phillip Farmakis	5/14/2025	Property Owner
59 >	Andrew & Kelly Weitzner	5/23/2025	Property Owner
1 >	Eugene P Kelly	2/4/2019	Non-Owner
2 >	John Michael & Melissa M Dean	9/17/2020	Non-Owner
3 >	Donna Brendel	3/24/2022	Non-Owner
4 >	Matthew Rendino	5/11/2022	Non-Owner
5 >	Craig & Paula Besler	10/6/2022	Non-Owner